Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  06/12/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
LBL-VL
LED - Commercial-Grade Bay Light VL
DAMP
LOC

LBL-VL
LED - Commercial-Grade Bay Light VL
Order Key
-- -
Voltage Options
CRI
CCT
Size
(Width x
Length)
Nominal
Lumens
24
48
96
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K 028L - 2800
037L - 3700
028L - 2800
037L - 3700
045L - 4500
052L - 5200
120L - 12000*
240L - 24000*
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
LBL LEDVL
Driver Options
B39  Emergency Lighting Battery Pack - LED
 (Not available in 24” and 347V configurations)
Housing Construction Options
C27(DS)  Uplight Slots
Packaging Options
K0 Bulk Pack/Pallet Packed and/or Wrapped
K1  Pack Single
Wiring Options
V08  Flexible 6ft Cord Feed (Single Circuit Cord)*
Controls Options
For advanced wireless controls Click Here.
KIT00001  Chain Set (2) 4ft w/ S-hooks.M10
KIT00002  Speedy Hangers (2).M23
KIT00003  Stem & Canopy Set 3/8”IP (2) 4ft.M26
KIT00004  Aircraft “Y” Cable (10Ft) with Adjustable Grip (2).M36
KIT00027  Aircraft “Y” Cable (5Ft) With Adjustable Coupler, 6-Ft
 Cord Set & Canopy Kit (2)
* For suspended and pendant mount applications only, not for use in
surface mount applications.
Other options may be available, consult factory. Specifications and data
subject to change without notice.
4
8
”
9
6
”
EXAMPLE: LBL-VL48- LED840K045LUNV
2
4
”
8 - (80+)
Performance Data
Photometrics
Mounted Accessories (Ordered Separately)
Values based on 840K with standard lens at 25C
LED Performance Data
Size Nominal
Lumens
Delivered
Lumens Watts Lumens
Per Watt
24
2800 2905 21.2 137.3